
Designed for both hot and cold dishes, these 
takeout boxes provide a versatile and 
convenient solution for your takeout needs.

Made from durable materials, these boxes are 
designed for secure transport. The easy-to-use 
design features closures suitable for a 
variety of culinary creations.

Enhance your takeout experience with 
Takeout Boxes, crafted to meet your needs 
with quality in mind.

TAKEOUT BOXES:
PERFECT FOR FOOD
ON THE GO!

Takeout Boxes - a practical 
choice for transporting and 
enjoying your favorite meals 
on the go.

TAKEOUT BOXES

For more information, please contact your sales representative.
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50 pcs/bag, (9 bags/case, 450 pcs/case)

50 pcs/bag, (4 bags/case, 200 pcs/case)

50 pcs/bag, (4 bags/case, 200 pcs/case)

40 pcs/bag, (4 bags/case, 160 pcs/case)

50 pcs/bag, (6 bags/case, 300 pcs/case)

50 pcs/bag, (9 bags/case, 450 pcs/case)

50 pcs/bag, (4 bags/case, 200 pcs/case)

50 pcs/bag, (4 bags/case, 200 pcs/case)

40 pcs/bag, (4 bags/case, 160 pcs/case)

50 pcs/bag, (6 bags/case, 300 pcs/case)

Takeout Box #1 

Takeout Box #2

Takeout Box #3 

Takeout Box #4 

Takeout Box #8 

Takeout Box #1 

Takeout Box #2

Takeout Box #3 

Takeout Box #4 

Takeout Box #8 

30 oz

54 oz

76 oz

110 oz

48 oz

30 oz

54 oz

76 oz

110 oz

48 oz

Takeout Boxes

ITEM #

TB130W

TB254W

TB376W

TB411W

TB848W

TB130K

TB254K

TB376K

TB411K

TB848K

White

White

White

White

White

Kraft

Kraft

Kraft

Kraft

Kraft

DESCRIPTION COLORSIZE PACKING
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For more information, please contact your sales representative.
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