

TAKEOUT BOXES: PERFECT FOR FOOD ON THE GO!

Takeout Boxes - a practical choice for transporting and enjoying your favorite meals on the go.

Designed for both hot and cold dishes, these takeout boxes provide a versatile and convenient solution for your takeout needs.

Made from durable materials, these boxes are designed for secure transport. The easy-to-use design features closures suitable for a variety of culinary creations.

Enhance your takeout experience with Takeout Boxes, crafted to meet your needs with quality in mind.

Takeout Boxes				
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	COLOR	PACKING
TB130W	Takeout Box #1	30 oz	White	50 pcs/bag, (9 bags/case, 450 pcs/case)
TB254W	Takeout Box #2	54 oz	White	50 pcs/bag, (4 bags/case, 200 pcs/case)
TB376W	Takeout Box #3	76 oz	White	50 pcs/bag, (4 bags/case, 200 pcs/case)
TB411W	Takeout Box #4	110 oz	White	40 pcs/bag, (4 bags/case, 160 pcs/case)
TB848W	Takeout Box #8	48 oz	White	50 pcs/bag, (6 bags/case, 300 pcs/case)
TB130K	Takeout Box #1	30 oz	Kraft	50 pcs/bag, (9 bags/case, 450 pcs/case)
TB254K	Takeout Box #2	54 oz	Kraft	50 pcs/bag, (4 bags/case, 200 pcs/case)
TB376K	Takeout Box #3	76 oz	Kraft	50 pcs/bag, (4 bags/case, 200 pcs/case)
TB411K	Takeout Box #4	110 oz	Kraft	40 pcs/bag, (4 bags/case, 160 pcs/case)
TB848K	Takeout Box #8	48 oz	Kraft	50 pcs/bag, (6 bags/case, 300 pcs/case)